AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 4 1:49.380 12:11:57.697 5 1:50.647 12:13:58.844
Po. 1-# 626 STROJINOWSKI M. -. 1:46.223
1 1:48.405 12:05:42.735 5 1:48.363 12:13:46.060 6 1:50.464 12:15:49.308
2 1:48.549 12:07:31.284 6 2:25.608 12:16:11.668 7 1:49.109 12:17:38.417
3 1:47.033 12:09:18.317
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:48.445 12:11:06.762 Po. 6 - # 617 HEMMERLING J. - . +02.373 Po. 10 - # 612 SKOCZYLAS M. - . +03.162
5 1:46.223 12:12:52.985 1 1:49.969 12:05:28.397 1 1:50.459 12:05:27.567
6 1:48.702 12:14:41.687 2 1:54.777 12:07:23.174 2 1:55.503 12:07:23.070
7 1:57.725 12:16:39.412 3 1:53.658 12:09:16.832 3 1:52.915 12:09:15.985
4 1:49.012 12:11:05.844 4 2:02.991 12:11:18.976
Po. 2 - # 604 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - I())I(f)f!':gszt 5) 1:48.596 12:12:54.440 5 1:50.315 12:13:09.291
. - +00.
1 1:46.785 12:05:27.416 6 1:48.923 12:14:43.363 6 1:49.385 12:14:58.676
2 5:28.168 12:10:55.584 7 1:49.111 12:16:32.474 7 1:52.770 12:16:51.446
8 1:53.045 12:18:25.519
Diff. First Diff. First
Po.3-#614 GRUNDT.-. 00736 Po. 11-# 622 SUWALSKI M. - . +03.320
¢ Diff. Fi
1 1:48.314 12:05:26.608 Po. 7 - # 623 WASINSKIR. - . + 0'2 3I8rslt 1 1:54.135 12:07:19.207
2 1:55.305 12:07:21.913 1 3:51.377 12:09:17.011 2 1:53.913 12:09:13.120
3 1:52.281 12:09:14.194 2 1:53.013 12:11:10.024 3 1:49.638 12:11:02.758
4 1:46.959 12:11:01.153 3 1:48.604 12:12:58.628 4 1:49.673 12:12:52.431
5 1:48.371 12:12:49.524 4 1:48.667 12:14:47.295 5 1:49.543 12:14:41.974
6 1:47.637 12:14:37.161 5 1:50.807 12:16:38.102 6 1:50.032 12:16:32.006
7 1:54.512 12:16:31.673 6 1:59.381 12:18:37.483 7 1:51.121 12:18:23.127
Dff. First . Diff. First DIff. First
Po. 4 - # 618 KOWALSKI M. - . +01.470 Po. 8 - # 619 KOLASINSKA A. - . +02.858 Po. 12 - # 704 RUDAKS. - . +03.504
1 1:48.596 12:05:25.920 1 1:50.687 12:05:43.039 1 1:56.226 12:05:38.010
2 1:55.479 12:07:21.399 2 1:49.267 12:07:32.306 2 1:53.322 12:07:31.332
3 1:56.071 12:09:17.470 3 1:49.126 12:09:21.432 3 1:51.068 12:09:22.400
4 1:49.468 12:11:06.938 4 1:49.823 12:11:11.255 4 1:50.676 12:11:13.076
5 1:49.415 12:12:56.353 5 1:49.081 12:13:00.336 5 1:49.727 12:13:02.803
6 1:47.693 12:14:44.046 6 1:50.128 12:14:50.464 6 1:50.340 12:14:53.143
7 1:48.414 12:16:32.460 7 1:51.090 12:16:41.554 7 1:50.821 12:16:43.964
8 1:48.176 12:18:20.636
Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 616 MARCINIAK K. - . +02.886
Diff. Fi . -06°
Po. 5 - # 600 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . +02.140 1 1:52.035 12:06:37.575
1 1:48.524 12:06:25.658 2 1:51.270 12:08:28.845
2 1:49.028 12:08:14.686 3 1:50.135 12:10:18.980
3 1:53.631 12:10:08.317 4 1:49.217 12:12:08.197

Fastest lap: 1:46.223
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 609 KELLER M. - . o fr 3 3:50.803 12:11:58.549 3 1:54.648 12:10:03.469
1 1:53.410 12:07:08.471 4 1:54.347 12:11:57.816
2 1:52.317 12:09:00.788 ~ Po- 18 - # 606 DEMBY P. - . +05.748 5 1:59.756 12:13:57.572
3 151570 121052358 1 1:53.661 12:06:40.229
4 1:51.227 12:12:43.585 2 1:51.971 12:08:32.200  Po. 23 - # 610 JARZOMBEKT. - . + glgsﬁarsst
s 151246 1214:34.831 3 1:58.111 12:10:30.311 1 1:58.907 12:06:05.759
6 156146 1216:30.977 4 1:58.154 12:12:28.465 2 1:57.412 12:08:03.171
5 1:57.325 12:14:25.790 3 1:55.686 12:09:58.857
Po. 14 - # 603 NAWOISKI £. - . D fr 6 2:02.778 12:16:28.568 4 1:55.679 12:11:54.536
1 1:54.150 12:05:56.774 5 1:57.991 12:13:52.527
2 1:52.904 12:07:49.678  Po-19-#705 BRZOSKO A. - 06108 6 1:56.227 12:15:48.754
3 153721 12:09-43.399 1 1:52.326 12:06:55.781 7 1:54.558 12:17:43.312
. 152857 121136256 2 1:53.166 12:08:48.947
5 1:52.818 12:13:29.074 3 1:55.679 12:10:44.626  Po. 24 - # 630 DREWNICKIR. - . +09.08
6 151504 121520618 4 1:56.151 12:12:40.777 1 1:56.510 12:06:47.999
7 1:51.325 12:17:11.943 2 1:55.547 12:08:43.546
Po. 20 - # 636 PAWELEC O. - . ‘06811 3 1:55.305 12:10:38.851
Po. 15 - # 607 OLSZEWSKI P. - . Lo ! 156482 12:05:38.271 4 1:55.947 12:12:34.798
1 155115 12.08.47.592 2 1:54.912 12:07:53.183 B P P
2 1:55.782 12:10:43.374 3 1:54.328 12:09:47.511 6 2:05.471 12:16:35.819
3 151,940 191235314 4 1:55.428 12:11:42.939
4 1:51.377 12:14:26.691 > 1:54.001 12:13:36.940  Po. 25 - # 613 ADAMCZYK ). - . +09.08
5 501276 121697967 6 1:54.378 12:15:31.318 1 1:55.420 12:06:15.652
7 1:53.034 12:17:24.352 2 1:56.037 12:08:11.689
Po. 16 - # 635 PAWELEC M. - . + ggf.:ci)rzt — 3 1:56.007 12:10:07.696
1 1:53.558 12:05:55.417  PO-21-#620 DOLECKIT. -. +06.834 4 1:55.305 12:12:03.001
2 1:53.407 12:07:48.824 1 LR 12:07:09.075 5 1:56.878 12:13:59.879
3 1:52.931 12:09:41.755 2 1:53.903 12:09:02.978 6 1:56.174 12:15:56.053
4 1:51.627 12:11:33.382 g LERTED 12:10:58.728 7 1:55.664 12:17:51.717
5 503697 12:13:37.079 4 1:53.057 12:12:51.785
6 1:53.805 12:15:30.884 5 Losss 12:14:45.316
; 152390 121723974 6 2:01.337 12:16:46.653
Po. 17 - # 629 PYSZNIAK B. - . 405503 22 #631NOCULAKA. - (08123
1 1:51.816 12:06:15.361 1 RS 206508
5 152385 12.08:07 746 2 1:55.734 12:08:08.821

Fastest lap: 1:46.223

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First 2 2:14.963 12:07:57.654 . Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 732 PALIMIAKA-JAKIMIEC P. - . 409286 Bl e Po. 36 - # 624 KULINSKA A. - . +2:00.376
1 1:58.909 12:06:49.963 3 6:42.673 12:14:40.327 1 3:46.599 12:07:49.724
2 1:57.663 12:08:47.626 4 1:57.298 12:16:37.625 2 4:06.717 12:11:56.441
3 1:59.151 12:10:46.777
Diff. First DIff. First
a 1:55.509 12:12:42.286 P0-31-#611TUSKZ. -. +11.251  Po.37 - # 633 PASTUSIAKA. - . +2:11.433
5 1:57.745 12:14:40.031 1 2:00.729 12:06:03.752 1 3:57.656 12:08:02.020
6 1:57.544 12:16:37.575 2 Z02is LZCE0E A
. an. . Diff. First
7 210334 12:18:47.909 3 2:02.974 12:10:08.849  Po. 38 - # 601 BUDZYNSKAL. -. +2:40.962
a 1:57.474 12:12:06.323 1 4:27.185 12:09:24.606
P Diff. Fi . 14
Po. 27 - # 723 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . - 5 1:59.860 12:14:06.183
+09.453 Diff. First
1 1:58.930 12:06:05.688 6 2:00.471 12:16:06.654  Po. 39 - # 615 WIELOCH D. -. +2:42.530
) 1:57.952 12:08:03.640 7 2:00.058 12:18:06.712 1 4:28.753 12:09:21.908
3 1:55.676 12:09:59.316
Diff. First
4 1:55.844 12:11:55.160  PO-32-#602 SZTRAF J. - . +13.709
s 157 188 12:13:52 348 1 6:04.973 12:11:19.094
6 1:56.345 12:15:48.693 2 1:59.932 12:09:14.486
7 2:07.640 12:17:56.333
Diff. First
Po. 33 - # 608 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . +15.405
Diff. First 1 2:03.831 12:06:41.113
Po. 28 - # 642 ZIAJKIEWICZ M. - . +10.401
1 1:59.386 12:07:07.929 2 2:01.628 12:08:42.741
5 157121 12:09:05.050 3 2:04.411 12:10:47.152
3 1.56.808 12:11:01.858 4 2:04.689 12:12:51.841
4 157,008 1211258866 5 2:05.891 12:14:57.732
s 157,028 12:14:55 894 6 2:05.130 12:17:02.862
6 1:56.624 12:16:52.518
Diff. First
Po. 34 - # 643 KOPERSS. - . +20.895
Diff. First 1 2:14.603 12:07:34.960
Po. 29 - # 625 FRANKOWSKI T. -. +11003
1 2:00.059 12:06:28.786 2 2:08.278 12:09:43.238
2 2:00.092 12:08:28.878 g 2ULL2 IHETE
3 500,872 12:10:29.750 a 2:07.118 12:13:57.488
4 1:58.423 12:12:28.173 5 2O L2806 0Rs02
5 1:57.266 12:14:25.439 6 2:07.176 12:18:12.068
6 2:04.760 12:16:30.199
Diff. First
Po. 35 - # 632 DZIKOWSKI K. - . 154875
Diff. First 1 3:41.098 12:07:24.462
Po. 30 - # 628 BARTOSZAK M. - . +11075
1 6:56.077 12:10:38.214

Fastest lap: 1:46.223

RIDGESTONE
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